Halton Max MOC – Airflow management
damper (VAV)
Overview
Circular airflow management damper for a wide variety of standard VAV applications. Quick and
easy commissioning with factory-set airflow rate limits according to customer-specific needs.
• Averaging cross measurement tubes, basic actuators, 1-10 m/s airflow velocity
• Suitable for both supply and exhaust installations
• Available also for Halton Vita OR operating room and Halton Workplace applications

400 3000 754 2714 3
For further information, contact Halton Sales.
Order code
RH=RM or RH=RC
Order code
MOC/S-D, MA-CU-FS-SE-TF-SA-RH-ZT
S = Model
G With blade gasket
I With blade gasket and insulation (50 mm)
26
D = Duct connection size (mm)
100, 125, 160, 200, 250, 315, 400, 500, 630
Other options and accessories
SP = System package
N No
Y Yes
MA = Material
CS Galvanised steel
AS Stainless steel (EN 1,4404/AISI 316L)
CU = Control unit
EM LMV-D3-MF-F.1 HI (DC 0/2…10 V), 5 Nm
EK NMV-D3-MF-F.1 HI (DC 0/2…10 V), 10 Nm
EC LMV-D3-MP (MP bus), 5 Nm
EE NMV-D3-MP (MP bus), 10 Nm
ER LMV-D3-KNX (KNX bus), 5 Nm
ES NMV-D3-KNX (KNX bus), 10 Nm
ET LMV-D3-MOD (Modbus RTU), 5 Nm
EU NMV-D3-MOD (Modbus RTU), 10 Nm
EH GDB181.1E/3 (DC 0/2…10 V), 5 Nm
EG GLB181.1E/3 (DC 0/2…10V), 10 Nm
EV GDB181.1E/KN (KNX bus), 5 Nm
EW GLB181.1E/KN (KNX bus), 10 Nm
EB GDB181.1E/MO (Modbus RTU), 5 Nm
EF GLB181.1E/MO (Modbus RTU), 10 Nm
V1 LM24A-VST, (DC 0/2…10 V), 5 Nm+VRU-D3-BAC (only for airflow measurements)
V2 NM24A-VST, (DC 0/2…10 V), 10 Nm+VRU-D3-BAC (only for airflow measurements)
V3 LMQ24A-VST, 2.5 sec (DC 0/2…10 V), 4 Nm+VRU-D3-BAC (only for airflow measurements)
V4 NMQ24A-VST, 4 sec (DC 0/2…10 V), 8 Nm+VRU-D3-BAC (only for airflow measurements)
HM ECL-VAV-S, HAV (LonWorks), 5Nm
HK ECL-VAV-N, HAV + NM24A-SR (LonWorks), 10 Nm
FS = Factory-set airflow limits
DC Customer specified settings
DS Default factory settings (Vnom)
SE = Sensors
NA Not assigned
DS1 Duct sensor (CO2G, Duct CO2)
P1 Differential pressure transmitter (HDP-PE)
TF = Transformer
NA Not assigned
TF1 230/24 transformer (35VA)
SA = Sound attenuator (accessory)
-> only available from Kausala, Finland
27
NA Not assigned
H1 L = 600 mm; Outlet = Inlet; Mineral wool
H2 L = 1000/1250 mm; Outlet = Inlet; Mineral wool
H3 L = 600 mm; Outlet = Inlet; Polyester fibre
H4 L = 1000/1250 mm; Outlet = Inlet; Polyester fibre
H5 L = 600 mm; Outlet > Inlet; Mineral wool
H6 L = 1000/1250 mm; Outlet > Inlet; Mineral wool
H7 L = 600 mm; Outlet > Inlet; Polyester fibre
H8 L = 1000/1250 mm; Outlet > Inlet; Polyester fibre
H11 L = 600 mm; Outlet = Inlet; Mineral wool; Access panel
H12 L = 1000/1250 mm; Outlet = Inlet; Mineral wool; Access panel
H13 L = 600 mm; Outlet = Inlet; Polyester fibre; Access panel
H14 L = 1000/1250 mm; Outlet = Inlet; Polyester fibre; Access panel
H15 L = 600 mm; Outlet > Inlet; Mineral wool; Access pane
H16 L = 1000/1250 mm; Outlet > Inlet; Mineral wool; Access panel
H17 L = 600 mm; Outlet > Inlet; Polyester fibre; Access panel
H18 L = 1000/1250 mm; Outlet > Inlet; Polyester fibre; Access panel
RH = Electric reheat coil (accessory)
-> only available from Kausala, Finland
NA Not assigned
RM No internal heating controller, PWM control signal input (230 VAC, pulse width modulation)
RC With internal heating controller (0…10-VAC control signal input)